

## Cogendi Unveils the First Al-Powered Virtual Analyst for Multi-Asset Class Investors

Cogendi launches the first Al-powered Virtual Analyst for multi-asset class investors, offering 24/7 real-time insights, analysis, and decision-making support.

PARIS, FRANCE, October 22, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Cogendi, a leading French fintech portfolio solutions provider for global investors, proudly announces the launch of the world's first Al-driven Virtual Analyst specialised in multi-asset class portfolios and investment analytics.

This groundbreaking innovation leverages artificial intelligence to revolutionise portfolio analysis and reporting for investment professionals worldwide. Cogendi's Virtual Analyst dramatically enhances the efficiency and accuracy of investment decision-making, whilst ensuring complete user control.



"We are thrilled to introduce this transformative addition to our Solution," said Guillaume Velut, CEO of Cogendi. "With Cogendi's Virtual Analyst, you can interact verbally and receive detailed responses on your portfolios and investments 24/7 without any intermediary. Imagine asking a question directly, getting instant, precise calculations, and even receiving commentary and insights on the results. Whether you're a portfolio manager, analyst, board member, principal, or investor, you'll have continuous access to a highly trained assistant—simply by speaking or typing your query. This is just the beginning of a new era for investment analysis, and it's going to change everything."

Cogendi's Virtual Analyst not only provides detailed analysis but also enables further interaction,

allowing users to delve deeper into insights or integrate them with their own perspectives. This intuitive and responsive tool promises to become an invaluable resource for investment professionals, significantly reducing time spent on data processing and enhancing strategic decision-making.

## About Cogendi Analytics

Cogendi Analytics is the most innovative, flexible and easy to use <u>dashboard and reporting</u> <u>solution for Global Investors</u> covering every asset class and way of investing.

## About Cogendi

Cogendi, based in Paris, France, is a renowned fintech solution provider with over 25 years of experience. Its user-friendly platform offers a unique blend of flexibility, customisation, and powerful analytics, specifically tailored for institutions, multi-family offices, family offices, UHNWIs, and asset managers.

Cathy Hornby
Cogendi
+33 1 41 91 75 75
email us here
Visit us on social media:
LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/753882197

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.